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IDEAL CONNECTION BLOCKS, TOOLS

AND RJ45 PLUGS
30-1633

3 Port Push In Connector, Orange, 4mm?, Bulk Boxed

in 5000 pcs

¢ Releasable connector — for solid, stranded and flexible

wires
e Compact design — suits tight spaces

« Easy to use - no need to lift the levers when using on . - 2.

solid wire
« RJ-45 CAT5e & 6 Modular Plugs
e Clear shell - allows for verification of connection

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

IDEAL Industries’ range of wire connectors provides a time-saving, modern and safe alternative to

traditional screw-down terminal strips.

These products are available in direct push in, with or without levers to cover connects up to 6mm?2 cables.

To complement the range, we also have a selection of CAT5/6 Modular plugs that can be quickly and easily crimped to provide flexibility of running the right

length of data cables inside a panel.

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour

Connections

Cross section single wire from
Cross section single wire to
Cross section stranded wire from
Cross section stranded wire to

Depth

Height

Pack size

Rated current copper
Rated voltage V AC

Width

Orange, Transparent
3

0.75 mm?

4 mm?

1.5 mm?

2.5 mm?

19.81 mm

9.65 mm
5000
32A
450V AC

17.53 mm
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