0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

IDEAL CONNECTION BLOCKS, TOOLS AND RJ45 PLUGS

30-1633 3 Port Push In Connector, Orange, 4mm², Bulk Boxed in 5000 pcs

- Releasable connector for solid, stranded and flexible
- Compact design suits tight spaces
- Easy to use no need to lift the levers when using on
- RJ-45 CAT5e & 6 Modular Plugs
- Clear shell allows for verification of connection



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

IDEAL Industries' range of wire connectors provides a time-saving, modern and safe alternative to traditional screw-down terminal strips.

These products are available in direct push in, with or without levers to cover connects up to 6mm² cables.

To complement the range, we also have a selection of CAT5/6 Modular plugs that can be quickly and easily crimped to provide flexibility of running the right length of data cables inside a panel.

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour	Orange, Transparent
Connections	3
Cross section single wire from	0.75 mm²
Cross section single wire to	4 mm²
Cross section stranded wire from	1.5 mm²
Cross section stranded wire to	2.5 mm²
Depth	19.81 mm
Height	9.65 mm
Pack size	5000
Rated current copper	32 A
Rated voltage V AC	450 V AC
Width	17.53 mm